
Kennedy Catholic High School
2120 Freeway    Hermitage, PA  16148
School Phone: 724-346-5531      Fax: 724-346-3011      Email: jtaylor@kennedycatholicschools.org

Athletic Director
Janet Taylor

Junior High Volleyball (Girls)
Spring 2021-2022

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Monday Mar. 07 Hickory HS (7th grade to follow) Kennedy Catholic High School 4:00PM
Wednesday Mar. 09 @ Slippery Rock Area HS (7th

grade to follow)
Slippery Rock Area HS 5:00PM

Thursday Mar. 10 Wilmington Area High School (7th
grade to follow)

Kennedy Catholic High School 4:00PM

Monday Mar. 14 @ Jamestown High School (7th
grade to follow)

Jamestown High School 4:00PM

Tuesday Mar. 22 @ Franklin Area High School (AT
CENTRAL ELEMENTARY 7th grade
to follow)

Franklin Area High School 6:00PM

Wednesday Mar. 23 Commodore Perry Jr/Sr HS (7th
grade to follow)

Kennedy Catholic High School 4:00PM

Monday Mar. 28 @ Sharpsville Area Senior HS (7th
grade to follow)

Sharpsville Area Senior HS 4:00PM

Wednesday Mar. 30 @ Sharon (7th grade to follow) Sharon 4:00PM
Thursday Mar. 31 Rocky Grove Junior/Senior High

School (7th grade to follow)
Kennedy Catholic High School 4:00PM

Saturday Apr. 02 @ Cancelled- West Middlesex HS
(WM Tournament)

West Middlesex HS 8:00AM

Monday Apr. 04 Mercer Area Junior/Senior High
School (7th grade to follow)

Kennedy Catholic High School 4:00PM

Tuesday Apr. 05 West Middlesex HS (7th grade to
follow)

Kennedy Catholic High School 4:00PM

Wednesday Apr. 06 Farrell Area High School (7th grade
to follow)

Kennedy Catholic High School 4:00PM

Thursday Apr. 07 Grove City Area High School (7th
grade to follow)

Kennedy Catholic High School 4:00PM

Monday Apr. 11 Lakeview High School (7th grade to
follow)

Kennedy Catholic High School 4:00PM

Tuesday Apr. 12 @ Greenville Junior/Senior High
School (7th grade to follow)

Greenville Junior/Senior High
School

6:00PM
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Kennedy Catholic High School
2120 Freeway    Hermitage, PA  16148
School Phone: 724-346-5531      Fax: 724-346-3011      Email: jtaylor@kennedycatholicschools.org

Athletic Director
Janet Taylor

Varsity Baseball (Boys)
Spring 2021-2022

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Friday Apr. 01 Sharpsville Area Senior HS Kennedy Catholic High School 4:00PM
Monday Apr. 04 @ Reynolds School District Reynolds School District 4:00PM
Wednesday Apr. 06 Wilmington Area High School Kennedy Catholic High School 4:00PM
Friday Apr. 08 @ West Middlesex HS West Middlesex HS 4:00PM
Wednesday Apr. 13 @ Jamestown High School Jamestown High School 4:00PM
Monday Apr. 18 @ Sharon Sharon 4:00PM
Wednesday Apr. 20 @ Lakeview High School Lakeview High School 4:00PM
Friday Apr. 22 Conneaut High School Kennedy Catholic High School 4:00PM
Monday Apr. 25 Mercer Area Junior/Senior High

School
Kennedy Catholic High School 4:00PM

Wednesday Apr. 27 @ Sharpsville Area Senior HS Sharpsville Area Senior HS 4:00PM
Friday Apr. 29 Reynolds School District Kennedy Catholic High School 4:00PM
Tuesday May. 03 @ Wilmington Area High School Eastrwood Field 7:00PM
Wednesday May. 04 West Middlesex HS Kennedy Catholic High School 4:00PM
Friday May. 06 Sharon Kennedy Catholic High School 4:00PM
Monday May. 09 Jamestown High School Kennedy Catholic High School 4:00PM
Wednesday May. 11 Lakeview High School Kennedy Catholic High School 4:00PM
Friday May. 13 @ Conneaut High School Conneaut High School 4:00PM
Monday May. 16 @ Mercer Area Junior/Senior High

School
Mercer Area Junior/Senior High
School

4:00PM
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Kennedy Catholic High School
2120 Freeway    Hermitage, PA  16148
School Phone: 724-346-5531      Fax: 724-346-3011      Email: jtaylor@kennedycatholicschools.org

Athletic Director
Janet Taylor

Varsity Tennis (Boys)
Spring 2021-2022

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Monday Mar. 28 @ Sharon Buhl Park 3:30PM
Wednesday Mar. 30 Titusville High School Buhl Park 3:30PM
Monday Apr. 04 @ Oil City Senior High School Oil City High School 3:30PM
Wednesday Apr. 06 Rocky Grove Junior/Senior High

School
Buhl Park 3:30PM

Monday Apr. 11 Hickory HS Buhl Park 3:30PM
Tuesday Apr. 19 Sharon Buhl Park 3:30PM
Wednesday Apr. 20 Greenville Junior/Senior High

School
Buhl Park 3:30PM

Thursday Apr. 21 Erie High School Buhl Park 4:00PM
Monday Apr. 25 @ Grove City Area High School Grove City CC 3:30PM
Wednesday Apr. 27 @ Warren Area High School Warren Area High School 3:30PM
Tuesday May. 03 @ Mercyhurst Preparatory School Mercyhurst Prep High School 3:30PM
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Kennedy Catholic High School
2120 Freeway    Hermitage, PA  16148
School Phone: 724-346-5531      Fax: 724-346-3011      Email: jtaylor@kennedycatholicschools.org

Athletic Director
Janet Taylor

Varsity Softball (Girls)
Spring 2021-2022

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Tuesday Mar. 29 @ Sharpsville Area Senior HS Sharpsville Area Senior HS 5:00PM
Thursday Mar. 31 West Middlesex HS Kennedy Catholic High School 4:00PM
Friday Apr. 01 @ Sharon Sharon 4:00PM
Tuesday Apr. 05 * @ Mercer Area Junior/Senior High

School
Mercer Area Junior/Senior High
School

4:15PM

Thursday Apr. 07 Reynolds School District Kennedy Catholic High School 5:15PM
Saturday Apr. 09 Lakeview High School Kennedy Catholic High School 11:00AM
Thursday Apr. 14 Sharon Kennedy Catholic High School 4:00PM
Tuesday Apr. 19 @ Farrell Area High School Farrell Area High School 4:00PM
Thursday Apr. 21 @ Wilmington Area High School Wilmington Area High School 4:00PM
Tuesday Apr. 26 Sharpsville Area Senior HS Kennedy Catholic High School 4:00PM
Thursday Apr. 28 @ West Middlesex HS West Middlesex HS 4:00PM
Saturday Apr. 30 * Mercer Area Junior/Senior High

School
Kennedy Catholic High School 11:00AM

Tuesday May. 03 @ Reynolds School District Reynolds School District 5:15PM
Thursday May. 05 @ Lakeview High School Lakeview High School 5:00PM
Tuesday May. 17 Farrell Area High School Kennedy Catholic High School 4:00PM
Thursday May. 19 Wilmington Area High School Kennedy Catholic High School 4:00PM
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Kennedy Catholic High School
2120 Freeway    Hermitage, PA  16148
School Phone: 724-346-5531      Fax: 724-346-3011      Email: jtaylor@kennedycatholicschools.org

Athletic Director
Janet Taylor

Varsity Track (Boys Girls)
Spring 2021-2022

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Tuesday Mar. 29 @ Wilmington Area High School Wilmington Area High School 4:00PM
Thursday Apr. 07 @ Reynolds School District Reynolds School District 4:00PM
Tuesday Apr. 12 @ Farrell Area High School Hickory High Stadium 4:00PM
Tuesday Apr. 19 @ Sharpsville Area Senior HS Greenville High School 3:30PM
Tuesday Apr. 26 @ West Middlesex HS West Middlesex HS 4:00PM
Tuesday May. 03 @ Lakeview High School Lakeview High School 4:00PM
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Kennedy Catholic High School
2120 Freeway    Hermitage, PA  16148
School Phone: 724-346-5531      Fax: 724-346-3011      Email: jtaylor@kennedycatholicschools.org

Athletic Director
Janet Taylor

Junior High Track (Boys Girls)
Spring 2021-2022

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Wednesday Apr. 06 @ Greenville Junior/Senior High
School

Greenville Junior/Senior High
School

3:30PM

Wednesday Apr. 13 @ West Middlesex HS West Middlesex HS 4:00PM
Wednesday Apr. 20 @ Wilmington Area High School Wilmington Area High School 4:00PM
Thursday May. 05 @ Greenville Junior/Senior High

School (Mercer County JH Track
Championships)

Greenville Junior/Senior High
School

3:30PM
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